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200 Latour Cyrielle Poussine RASG Jemelle 1,00 9,12 0,00 10,117 1,00 8,90 0,00 9,900 1,00 9,27 0,00 10,267 1,00 8,23 0,00 9,233 39,517 1

176 Albessard Gabriëlle Poussine EAG 1,00 9,22 0,00 10,217 1,00 8,50 0,00 9,500 1,00 9,17 0,00 10,167 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 39,350 2

197 Falcone Léa Poussine RASG Jemelle 1,00 9,18 0,00 10,183 1,00 8,20 0,00 9,200 1,00 9,33 0,00 10,333 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 39,183 3

195 Quets Morgane Minime 2 ESSOR 1,00 9,65 0,00 10,650 0,40 8,67 0,00 9,067 1,00 9,20 0,00 10,200 1,00 8,20 0,00 9,200 39,117 4

196 Baudhuin Lucie Poussine RASG Jemelle 1,00 9,32 0,00 10,317 1,00 8,40 0,00 9,400 0,70 8,67 0,00 9,367 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 38,550 5

186 Aulotte Enola Poussine ENVOL 1,00 9,18 0,00 10,183 1,00 8,03 0,00 9,033 1,00 8,80 0,00 9,800 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 38,483 6

179 Henry Léonie Minime 2 EAG 1,00 9,17 0,00 10,167 1,00 8,40 0,00 9,400 1,00 8,77 0,00 9,767 1,00 7,97 0,00 8,967 38,300 7

143 Zigrand Pauline Benjamine 1 EAG 1,00 9,18 0,00 10,183 1,00 8,67 0,00 9,667 1,00 7,97 0,00 8,967 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 38,283 8

183 Degreve Lou Poussine EXPLOGYM 1,00 9,28 0,00 10,283 0,70 7,87 0,00 8,567 1,00 9,27 0,00 10,267 0,70 8,47 0,00 9,167 38,283 9

145 Baccus Adeline Minime 1 EAG 1,00 9,08 0,00 10,083 1,00 8,70 0,00 9,700 1,00 8,50 0,00 9,500 1,00 7,80 0,00 8,800 38,083 10

177 de Wasseige Julie Minime 2 EAG 1,00 9,23 0,00 10,233 1,00 8,87 0,00 9,867 1,00 7,33 0,00 8,333 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 37,900 11

198 Grégoire Anaïs Poussine RASG Jemelle 1,00 8,82 0,00 9,817 1,00 7,93 0,00 8,933 1,00 8,70 0,00 9,700 1,00 8,13 0,00 9,133 37,583 12

142 Delporte Eva Benjamine 1 EAG 1,00 8,78 0,00 9,783 1,00 8,43 0,00 9,433 1,00 7,90 0,00 8,900 1,00 8,43 0,00 9,433 37,550 13

178 Halloy Perrine Minime 2 EAG 1,00 9,13 0,00 10,133 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 1,00 7,07 0,00 8,067 1,00 8,73 0,00 9,733 37,400 14

146 Druon Margaux Minime 1 EAG 1,00 8,92 0,00 9,917 1,00 8,07 0,00 9,067 1,00 8,10 0,00 9,100 1,00 8,23 0,00 9,233 37,317 15

147 Lemaire Eline Minime 1 EAG 1,00 9,23 0,00 10,233 1,00 8,37 0,00 9,367 1,00 7,80 0,00 8,800 1,00 7,90 0,00 8,900 37,300 16

199 Hayon Noémie Poussine RASG Jemelle 1,00 8,60 0,00 9,600 1,00 8,00 0,00 9,000 1,00 9,03 0,00 10,033 1,00 7,57 0,00 8,567 37,200 17

138 Masquelier Lauriane Espoir ABC DINANT 1,00 9,22 0,00 10,217 1,00 8,57 0,00 9,567 1,00 7,83 0,00 8,833 1,00 7,57 0,00 8,567 37,183 18

148 Fermine Charlotte Benjamine 2 RVSG Ciney 1,00 9,18 0,00 10,183 1,00 8,07 0,00 9,067 1,00 8,57 0,00 9,567 0,70 7,67 0,00 8,367 37,183 19

194 Servais Estelle Poussine ESSOR 1,00 9,18 0,00 10,183 1,00 8,30 0,00 9,300 1,00 8,30 0,00 9,300 0,00 8,33 0,00 8,333 37,117 20

166 Beaujean Lucie Benjamine 1 ENVOL 1,00 8,92 0,00 9,917 1,00 7,87 0,00 8,867 1,00 7,90 0,00 8,900 1,00 8,43 0,00 9,433 37,117 21

165 Montalto Manon Benjamine 1 RAUV 1,00 8,60 0,00 9,600 1,00 7,83 0,00 8,833 1,00 8,40 0,00 9,400 1,00 8,27 0,00 9,267 37,100 22

189 Regaya Shirine Minime 2 ENVOL 1,00 8,72 0,00 9,717 1,00 8,33 0,00 9,333 1,00 8,53 0,00 9,533 0,70 7,80 0,00 8,500 37,083 23

181 Genot Ethel Poussine EXPLOGYM 1,00 9,32 0,00 10,317 0,70 8,13 0,00 8,833 1,00 8,03 0,00 9,033 0,70 8,07 0,00 8,767 36,950 24

188 Copois Mérinne Minime 2 ENVOL 1,00 8,75 0,00 9,750 1,00 7,80 0,00 8,800 1,00 7,70 0,00 8,700 1,00 8,63 0,00 9,633 36,883 25

134 Burny Casandra Benjamine 1 ABC DINANT 1,00 9,17 0,00 10,167 1,00 8,33 0,00 9,333 0,70 8,20 0,00 8,900 1,00 7,47 0,00 8,467 36,867 26

170 Petrenko Anna Poussine ABC DINANT 1,00 8,97 0,00 9,967 1,00 8,20 0,00 9,200 0,70 8,27 0,00 8,967 0,70 7,90 0,00 8,600 36,733 27

180 Boulanger Victorine Poussine EXPLOGYM 1,00 8,97 0,00 9,967 0,70 8,40 0,00 9,100 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 0,70 7,33 0,00 8,033 36,567 28

153 Delforge Kaya Benjamine 2 ENVOL 1,00 9,08 0,00 10,083 1,00 8,40 0,00 9,400 0,00 7,27 0,00 7,267 1,00 8,80 0,00 9,800 36,550 29

144 Andries Elinor Minime 1 EAG 1,00 8,95 0,00 9,950 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 1,00 6,57 0,00 7,567 1,00 8,50 0,00 9,500 36,483 30

163 Halloin Alice Benjamine 2 RAUV 1,00 8,68 0,00 9,683 1,00 7,40 0,00 8,400 1,00 7,93 0,00 8,933 1,00 8,37 0,00 9,367 36,383 31

151 Lauwers Charlotte Benjamine 2 ENVOL 1,00 9,43 0,00 10,433 0,70 8,20 0,00 8,900 1,00 6,90 0,00 7,900 1,00 8,13 0,00 9,133 36,367 32

182 Ernaelsten Perrine Poussine EXPLOGYM 1,00 9,03 0,00 10,033 0,70 8,43 0,00 9,133 1,00 8,93 0,00 9,933 0,70 6,57 0,00 7,267 36,367 33

190 Vannecke Laura Minime 2 ENVOL 1,00 9,38 0,00 10,383 1,00 7,83 0,00 8,833 1,00 6,83 0,00 7,833 1,00 8,20 0,00 9,200 36,250 34

193 Lariviere Lisa Poussine ESSOR 1,00 8,97 0,00 9,967 0,00 7,13 1,00 6,133 1,00 9,07 0,00 10,067 1,00 8,97 0,00 9,967 36,133 35

141 Navas Victoria Benjamine 1 ESSOR 1,00 9,15 0,00 10,150 0,70 7,87 0,00 8,567 1,00 8,03 0,00 9,033 1,00 7,27 0,00 8,267 36,017 36

139 Depireux Alex Minime 1 ESSOR 1,00 9,48 0,00 10,483 1,00 8,33 0,00 9,333 0,00 7,07 0,00 7,067 1,00 8,00 0,00 9,000 35,883 37

172 Naomé Manon Poussine ABC DINANT 1,00 8,87 0,00 9,867 1,00 7,90 0,00 8,900 1,00 8,03 0,00 9,033 1,00 6,90 0,00 7,900 35,700 38

159 Bruyr Zoé Benjamine 1 RAUV 1,00 8,65 0,00 9,650 0,40 7,63 0,00 8,033 0,70 7,97 0,00 8,667 1,00 8,17 0,00 9,167 35,517 39

SOLDivision 5 Mouvement 1 SAUT BARRES POUTRE



160 Doumont Lola Benjamine 1 RAUV 1,00 8,97 0,00 9,967 0,40 7,30 0,00 7,700 1,00 7,90 0,00 8,900 1,00 7,70 0,00 8,700 35,267 40

169 Michel Camille Poussine ABC DINANT 1,00 9,02 0,00 10,017 1,00 7,67 0,00 8,667 0,00 8,20 0,00 8,200 1,00 7,37 0,00 8,367 35,250 41

168 Herszaft Louise Poussine ABC DINANT 1,00 8,73 0,00 9,733 1,00 7,47 0,00 8,467 1,00 8,07 0,00 9,067 1,00 6,90 0,00 7,900 35,167 42

187 Vivier Augustine Poussine ENVOL 1,00 8,57 0,00 9,567 1,00 7,70 0,00 8,700 0,00 8,13 0,00 8,133 1,00 7,83 0,10 8,733 35,133 43

185 Langue Pauline Poussine ENVOL 1,00 9,08 0,00 10,083 1,00 7,13 0,00 8,133 1,00 7,97 0,00 8,967 0,70 7,23 0,00 7,933 35,117 44

150 Marteau Clémence Benjamine 1 RVSG Ciney 1,00 9,32 0,00 10,317 0,70 7,90 0,00 8,600 1,00 7,37 0,00 8,367 0,70 7,07 0,00 7,767 35,050 45

173 Delvigne Elisa Poussine ABC DINANT 1,00 8,68 0,00 9,683 0,70 7,47 0,00 8,167 1,00 8,00 0,00 9,000 1,00 6,63 0,00 7,633 34,483 46

184 Cambier Inès Poussine ENVOL 1,00 8,73 0,00 9,733 1,00 6,97 0,00 7,967 1,00 7,93 0,00 8,933 0,70 7,10 0,00 7,800 34,433 47

137 Piret Ysaline Minime 1 ABC DINANT 1,00 9,13 0,00 10,133 1,00 7,83 0,00 8,833 1,00 6,73 0,00 7,733 1,00 6,37 0,00 7,367 34,067 48

158 Stamatopoulos Lena Benjamine 1 SAMB 1,00 8,73 0,00 9,733 0,40 7,87 0,00 8,267 1,00 6,77 0,00 7,767 1,00 7,23 0,00 8,233 34,000 49

152 Vivier Manon-Camille Benjamine 2 ENVOL 1,00 8,77 0,00 9,767 1,00 7,63 0,00 8,633 0,00 7,27 0,00 7,267 1,00 7,30 0,00 8,300 33,967 50

135 André Camille Benjamine 1 ABC DINANT 1,00 8,63 0,00 9,633 1,00 8,03 0,00 9,033 1,00 7,33 0,00 8,333 1,00 5,83 0,00 6,833 33,833 51

162 Gilot Manon Benjamine 2 RAUV 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 1,00 7,03 0,00 8,033 1,00 7,03 0,00 8,033 1,00 7,13 0,00 8,133 33,667 52

140 Delisse Anaëlle Benjamine 2 ESSOR 1,00 9,00 0,00 10,000 1,00 6,33 0,00 7,333 1,00 7,53 0,00 8,533 1,00 6,27 0,00 7,267 33,133 53

156 Marzullo Tiziana Benjamine 1 SAMB 1,00 8,57 0,00 9,567 0,40 6,83 0,00 7,233 1,00 7,07 0,00 8,067 1,00 6,93 0,00 7,933 32,800 54

175 Szabo Camille Minime 2 ABC DINANT 1,00 9,13 0,00 10,133 0,70 7,30 0,00 8,000 1,00 7,27 0,00 8,267 1,00 5,37 0,00 6,367 32,767 55

136 Vallois Phoebe Benjamine 1 ABC DINANT 1,00 8,82 0,00 9,817 1,00 7,60 0,00 8,600 1,00 5,97 0,00 6,967 1,00 6,33 0,00 7,333 32,717 56

171 Macaux Maud Poussine ABC DINANT 1,00 9,10 0,00 10,100 0,00 6,07 0,00 6,067 0,70 7,17 0,00 7,867 1,00 7,67 0,00 8,667 32,700 57

167 Ceressia Elina Benjamine 1 ENVOL 1,00 8,27 0,00 9,267 1,00 5,90 0,00 6,900 1,00 7,67 0,00 8,667 1,00 6,23 0,00 7,233 32,067 58

164 Looze Maïlysse Benjamine 2 RAUV 1,00 8,75 0,00 9,750 0,70 6,10 0,00 6,800 1,00 7,50 0,00 8,500 1,00 6,00 0,00 7,000 32,050 59

161 Gillaux Sophie Benjamine 2 RAUV 1,00 8,60 0,00 9,600 1,00 6,13 0,00 7,133 1,00 7,10 0,00 8,100 0,70 5,97 0,00 6,667 31,500 60

149 Fosseprez Lola Benjamine 2 RVSG Ciney 1,00 8,97 0,00 9,967 0,70 6,87 0,00 7,567 0,70 5,27 0,00 5,967 0,70 7,20 0,00 7,900 31,400 61

192 Beguin Janelle Poussine SAMB 1,00 8,38 0,00 9,383 0,00 5,63 0,00 5,633 0,70 6,20 0,00 6,900 1,00 5,33 0,00 6,333 28,250 62

157 Mbaki Cécilia Benjamine 2 SAMB 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 0,70 5,50 0,00 6,200 0,70 5,70 0,00 6,400 1,00 3,77 0,00 4,767 26,833 63

155 Kurt Azelya Benjamine 1 SAMB 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 64

154 Senturk Candice Minime 1 ENVOL 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 65

174 Sedran Léa Minime 2 ABC DINANT 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 66

191 Migeot Audrey Minime 2 RAUV 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 67

201 Truffaut Léa Poussine RASG Jemelle 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 68
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200 Latour Cyrielle Poussine RASG Jemelle 1,00 9,12 0,00 10,117 1,00 8,90 0,00 9,900 1,00 9,27 0,00 10,267 1,00 8,23 0,00 9,233 39,517 1

176 Albessard Gabriëlle Poussine EAG 1,00 9,22 0,00 10,217 1,00 8,50 0,00 9,500 1,00 9,17 0,00 10,167 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 39,350 2

197 Falcone Léa Poussine RASG Jemelle 1,00 9,18 0,00 10,183 1,00 8,20 0,00 9,200 1,00 9,33 0,00 10,333 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 39,183 3

196 Baudhuin Lucie Poussine RASG Jemelle 1,00 9,32 0,00 10,317 1,00 8,40 0,00 9,400 0,70 8,67 0,00 9,367 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 38,550 4

186 Aulotte Enola Poussine ENVOL 1,00 9,18 0,00 10,183 1,00 8,03 0,00 9,033 1,00 8,80 0,00 9,800 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 38,483 5

183 Degreve Lou Poussine EXPLOGYM 1,00 9,28 0,00 10,283 0,70 7,87 0,00 8,567 1,00 9,27 0,00 10,267 0,70 8,47 0,00 9,167 38,283 6

198 Grégoire Anaïs Poussine RASG Jemelle 1,00 8,82 0,00 9,817 1,00 7,93 0,00 8,933 1,00 8,70 0,00 9,700 1,00 8,13 0,00 9,133 37,583 7

199 Hayon Noémie Poussine RASG Jemelle 1,00 8,60 0,00 9,600 1,00 8,00 0,00 9,000 1,00 9,03 0,00 10,033 1,00 7,57 0,00 8,567 37,200 8

194 Servais Estelle Poussine ESSOR 1,00 9,18 0,00 10,183 1,00 8,30 0,00 9,300 1,00 8,30 0,00 9,300 0,00 8,33 0,00 8,333 37,117 9

181 Genot Ethel Poussine EXPLOGYM 1,00 9,32 0,00 10,317 0,70 8,13 0,00 8,833 1,00 8,03 0,00 9,033 0,70 8,07 0,00 8,767 36,950 10

170 Petrenko Anna Poussine ABC DINANT 1,00 8,97 0,00 9,967 1,00 8,20 0,00 9,200 0,70 8,27 0,00 8,967 0,70 7,90 0,00 8,600 36,733 11

180 Boulanger Victorine Poussine EXPLOGYM 1,00 8,97 0,00 9,967 0,70 8,40 0,00 9,100 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 0,70 7,33 0,00 8,033 36,567 12

182 Ernaelsten Perrine Poussine EXPLOGYM 1,00 9,03 0,00 10,033 0,70 8,43 0,00 9,133 1,00 8,93 0,00 9,933 0,70 6,57 0,00 7,267 36,367 13

193 Lariviere Lisa Poussine ESSOR 1,00 8,97 0,00 9,967 0,00 7,13 1,00 6,133 1,00 9,07 0,00 10,067 1,00 8,97 0,00 9,967 36,133 14

172 Naomé Manon Poussine ABC DINANT 1,00 8,87 0,00 9,867 1,00 7,90 0,00 8,900 1,00 8,03 0,00 9,033 1,00 6,90 0,00 7,900 35,700 15

169 Michel Camille Poussine ABC DINANT 1,00 9,02 0,00 10,017 1,00 7,67 0,00 8,667 0,00 8,20 0,00 8,200 1,00 7,37 0,00 8,367 35,250 16

168 Herszaft Louise Poussine ABC DINANT 1,00 8,73 0,00 9,733 1,00 7,47 0,00 8,467 1,00 8,07 0,00 9,067 1,00 6,90 0,00 7,900 35,167 17

187 Vivier Augustine Poussine ENVOL 1,00 8,57 0,00 9,567 1,00 7,70 0,00 8,700 0,00 8,13 0,00 8,133 1,00 7,83 0,10 8,733 35,133 18

185 Langue Pauline Poussine ENVOL 1,00 9,08 0,00 10,083 1,00 7,13 0,00 8,133 1,00 7,97 0,00 8,967 0,70 7,23 0,00 7,933 35,117 19

173 Delvigne Elisa Poussine ABC DINANT 1,00 8,68 0,00 9,683 0,70 7,47 0,00 8,167 1,00 8,00 0,00 9,000 1,00 6,63 0,00 7,633 34,483 20

184 Cambier Inès Poussine ENVOL 1,00 8,73 0,00 9,733 1,00 6,97 0,00 7,967 1,00 7,93 0,00 8,933 0,70 7,10 0,00 7,800 34,433 21

171 Macaux Maud Poussine ABC DINANT 1,00 9,10 0,00 10,100 0,00 6,07 0,00 6,067 0,70 7,17 0,00 7,867 1,00 7,67 0,00 8,667 32,700 22

192 Beguin Janelle Poussine SAMB 1,00 8,38 0,00 9,383 0,00 5,63 0,00 5,633 0,70 6,20 0,00 6,900 1,00 5,33 0,00 6,333 28,250 23

201 Truffaut Léa Poussine RASG Jemelle 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 24

Division 5 Mouvement 1 Poussine SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL
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143 Zigrand Pauline Benjamine 1 EAG 1,00 9,18 0,00 10,183 1,00 8,67 0,00 9,667 1,00 7,97 0,00 8,967 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 38,283 1

142 Delporte Eva Benjamine 1 EAG 1,00 8,78 0,00 9,783 1,00 8,43 0,00 9,433 1,00 7,90 0,00 8,900 1,00 8,43 0,00 9,433 37,550 2

166 Beaujean Lucie Benjamine 1 ENVOL 1,00 8,92 0,00 9,917 1,00 7,87 0,00 8,867 1,00 7,90 0,00 8,900 1,00 8,43 0,00 9,433 37,117 3

165 Montalto Manon Benjamine 1 RAUV 1,00 8,60 0,00 9,600 1,00 7,83 0,00 8,833 1,00 8,40 0,00 9,400 1,00 8,27 0,00 9,267 37,100 4

134 Burny Casandra Benjamine 1 ABC DINANT 1,00 9,17 0,00 10,167 1,00 8,33 0,00 9,333 0,70 8,20 0,00 8,900 1,00 7,47 0,00 8,467 36,867 5

141 Navas Victoria Benjamine 1 ESSOR 1,00 9,15 0,00 10,150 0,70 7,87 0,00 8,567 1,00 8,03 0,00 9,033 1,00 7,27 0,00 8,267 36,017 6

159 Bruyr Zoé Benjamine 1 RAUV 1,00 8,65 0,00 9,650 0,40 7,63 0,00 8,033 0,70 7,97 0,00 8,667 1,00 8,17 0,00 9,167 35,517 7

160 Doumont Lola Benjamine 1 RAUV 1,00 8,97 0,00 9,967 0,40 7,30 0,00 7,700 1,00 7,90 0,00 8,900 1,00 7,70 0,00 8,700 35,267 8

150 Marteau Clémence Benjamine 1 RVSG Ciney 1,00 9,32 0,00 10,317 0,70 7,90 0,00 8,600 1,00 7,37 0,00 8,367 0,70 7,07 0,00 7,767 35,050 9

158 Stamatopoulos Lena Benjamine 1 SAMB 1,00 8,73 0,00 9,733 0,40 7,87 0,00 8,267 1,00 6,77 0,00 7,767 1,00 7,23 0,00 8,233 34,000 10

135 André Camille Benjamine 1 ABC DINANT 1,00 8,63 0,00 9,633 1,00 8,03 0,00 9,033 1,00 7,33 0,00 8,333 1,00 5,83 0,00 6,833 33,833 11

156 Marzullo Tiziana Benjamine 1 SAMB 1,00 8,57 0,00 9,567 0,40 6,83 0,00 7,233 1,00 7,07 0,00 8,067 1,00 6,93 0,00 7,933 32,800 12

136 Vallois Phoebe Benjamine 1 ABC DINANT 1,00 8,82 0,00 9,817 1,00 7,60 0,00 8,600 1,00 5,97 0,00 6,967 1,00 6,33 0,00 7,333 32,717 13

167 Ceressia Elina Benjamine 1 ENVOL 1,00 8,27 0,00 9,267 1,00 5,90 0,00 6,900 1,00 7,67 0,00 8,667 1,00 6,23 0,00 7,233 32,067 14

155 Kurt Azelya Benjamine 1 SAMB 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 15
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148 Fermine Charlotte Benjamine 2 RVSG Ciney 1,00 9,18 0,00 10,183 1,00 8,07 0,00 9,067 1,00 8,57 0,00 9,567 0,70 7,67 0,00 8,367 37,183 1

153 Delforge Kaya Benjamine 2 ENVOL 1,00 9,08 0,00 10,083 1,00 8,40 0,00 9,400 0,00 7,27 0,00 7,267 1,00 8,80 0,00 9,800 36,550 2

163 Halloin Alice Benjamine 2 RAUV 1,00 8,68 0,00 9,683 1,00 7,40 0,00 8,400 1,00 7,93 0,00 8,933 1,00 8,37 0,00 9,367 36,383 3

151 Lauwers Charlotte Benjamine 2 ENVOL 1,00 9,43 0,00 10,433 0,70 8,20 0,00 8,900 1,00 6,90 0,00 7,900 1,00 8,13 0,00 9,133 36,367 4

152 Vivier Manon-Camille Benjamine 2 ENVOL 1,00 8,77 0,00 9,767 1,00 7,63 0,00 8,633 0,00 7,27 0,00 7,267 1,00 7,30 0,00 8,300 33,967 5

162 Gilot Manon Benjamine 2 RAUV 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 1,00 7,03 0,00 8,033 1,00 7,03 0,00 8,033 1,00 7,13 0,00 8,133 33,667 6

140 Delisse Anaëlle Benjamine 2 ESSOR 1,00 9,00 0,00 10,000 1,00 6,33 0,00 7,333 1,00 7,53 0,00 8,533 1,00 6,27 0,00 7,267 33,133 7

164 Looze Maïlysse Benjamine 2 RAUV 1,00 8,75 0,00 9,750 0,70 6,10 0,00 6,800 1,00 7,50 0,00 8,500 1,00 6,00 0,00 7,000 32,050 8

161 Gillaux Sophie Benjamine 2 RAUV 1,00 8,60 0,00 9,600 1,00 6,13 0,00 7,133 1,00 7,10 0,00 8,100 0,70 5,97 0,00 6,667 31,500 9

149 Fosseprez Lola Benjamine 2 RVSG Ciney 1,00 8,97 0,00 9,967 0,70 6,87 0,00 7,567 0,70 5,27 0,00 5,967 0,70 7,20 0,00 7,900 31,400 10

157 Mbaki Cécilia Benjamine 2 SAMB 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 0,70 5,50 0,00 6,200 0,70 5,70 0,00 6,400 1,00 3,77 0,00 4,767 26,833 11

SOL

Division 5 Mouvement 1 Benjamine 2 SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL

Division 5 Mouvement 1 Benjamine 1 SAUT BARRES POUTRE
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145 Baccus Adeline Minime 1 EAG 1,00 9,08 0,00 10,083 1,00 8,70 0,00 9,700 1,00 8,50 0,00 9,500 1,00 7,80 0,00 8,800 38,083 1

146 Druon Margaux Minime 1 EAG 1,00 8,92 0,00 9,917 1,00 8,07 0,00 9,067 1,00 8,10 0,00 9,100 1,00 8,23 0,00 9,233 37,317 2

147 Lemaire Eline Minime 1 EAG 1,00 9,23 0,00 10,233 1,00 8,37 0,00 9,367 1,00 7,80 0,00 8,800 1,00 7,90 0,00 8,900 37,300 3

144 Andries Elinor Minime 1 EAG 1,00 8,95 0,00 9,950 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 1,00 6,57 0,00 7,567 1,00 8,50 0,00 9,500 36,483 4

139 Depireux Alex Minime 1 ESSOR 1,00 9,48 0,00 10,483 1,00 8,33 0,00 9,333 0,00 7,07 0,00 7,067 1,00 8,00 0,00 9,000 35,883 5

137 Piret Ysaline Minime 1 ABC DINANT 1,00 9,13 0,00 10,133 1,00 7,83 0,00 8,833 1,00 6,73 0,00 7,733 1,00 6,37 0,00 7,367 34,067 6

154 Senturk Candice Minime 1 ENVOL 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 7
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195 Quets Morgane Minime 2 ESSOR 1,00 9,65 0,00 10,650 0,40 8,67 0,00 9,067 1,00 9,20 0,00 10,200 1,00 8,20 0,00 9,200 39,117 1

179 Henry Léonie Minime 2 EAG 1,00 9,17 0,00 10,167 1,00 8,40 0,00 9,400 1,00 8,77 0,00 9,767 1,00 7,97 0,00 8,967 38,300 2

177 de Wasseige Julie Minime 2 EAG 1,00 9,23 0,00 10,233 1,00 8,87 0,00 9,867 1,00 7,33 0,00 8,333 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 37,900 3

178 Halloy Perrine Minime 2 EAG 1,00 9,13 0,00 10,133 1,00 8,47 0,00 9,467 1,00 7,07 0,00 8,067 1,00 8,73 0,00 9,733 37,400 4

189 Regaya Shirine Minime 2 ENVOL 1,00 8,72 0,00 9,717 1,00 8,33 0,00 9,333 1,00 8,53 0,00 9,533 0,70 7,80 0,00 8,500 37,083 5

188 Copois Mérinne Minime 2 ENVOL 1,00 8,75 0,00 9,750 1,00 7,80 0,00 8,800 1,00 7,70 0,00 8,700 1,00 8,63 0,00 9,633 36,883 6

190 Vannecke Laura Minime 2 ENVOL 1,00 9,38 0,00 10,383 1,00 7,83 0,00 8,833 1,00 6,83 0,00 7,833 1,00 8,20 0,00 9,200 36,250 7

175 Szabo Camille Minime 2 ABC DINANT 1,00 9,13 0,00 10,133 0,70 7,30 0,00 8,000 1,00 7,27 0,00 8,267 1,00 5,37 0,00 6,367 32,767 8

174 Sedran Léa Minime 2 ABC DINANT 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 9

191 Migeot Audrey Minime 2 RAUV 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 10
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138 Masquelier Lauriane Espoir ABC DINANT 1,00 9,22 0,00 10,217 1,00 8,57 0,00 9,567 1,00 7,83 0,00 8,833 1,00 7,57 0,00 8,567 37,183 1

POUTRE

SOLDivision 5 Mouvement 1 Espoir SAUT BARRES POUTRE

SOL

Division 5 Mouvement 1 Minime 1 SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL

Division 5 Mouvement 1 Minime 2 SAUT BARRES


